	Form for filing Rate Schedules	FOR Northern Muhlenberg County Community, Town or City	
		P.S.C. KY. NO	
	Muhlenberg County Water Dist. #3	SHEET NO CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO	
		SHEET NO	
	CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE		
	METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON FEES		
	5/8 Inch X ¾ Inch Meter	\$650.00	
	1 Inch Meter	\$880.00	CANCELLED
	2 Inch Meter	\$2020.00	MAR 0 1 2014
	4 Inch Meter		KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	A four (4) inch meter tap will require a deposit of \$5,000.00 from the customer at the time a request is made for service. The amount charged for the meter tap will be the actual cost incurred by the district. If the costs incurred by the district are less than the \$5,000.00 deposit, the customer will have the difference refunded. If the costs incurred by the district exceed the \$5,000.00 deposit, the customer will owe the difference to the utility. The \$5,000.00 deposit is for installation of service and will be in addition to the customer deposit that is collected that insures payment for water usage.		
Date of Issue Date Effective_15 Oct. 20 KENTUCKY			NTUCKY
	Issued By Don Garrell Ti	itle Chairman JEFF F	VICE COMMISSION  R. DEROUEN  TVE DIRECTOR
	Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service		

dated

EFFECTIVE

**10/15/2010**PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

No.